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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/26/2017

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Rankings

Girls 4k Run CC JV

      Comp#  Name                            School                           Time Points

=========================================================================================

    1   853  Gowin, Rachel               08  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     18:20.61

    2   657  Hultin, Tessa               10  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    18:22.94      1

    3   852  Conzemius, Grace            09  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     18:37.78

    4   278  Weist, Elly                 09  Fargo North Cross Country    18:42.23

    5   656  Geffre, Juliet              11  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    19:19.71      2

    6   655  Gallagher, Kate             10  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    19:25.66      3

    7   261  Kirkpatrick, Mackenzie      10  Fargo North Cross Country    19:26.83

    8   670  Skarphol, Anna              12  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    19:32.79      4

    9   658  Jacobson, Amy               11  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    19:38.83      5

   10   653  Deplazes, Heidi             10  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    19:41.06      6

   11   272  Semanko, Sophie             12  Fargo North Cross Country    19:50.20

   12   665  Nystrom, Mia                10  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    20:07.86      7

   13   363  Sherva, Emily               09  Fargo South Cross Country    20:33.65      8

   14   273  Sivertson, Kelsey           12  Fargo North Cross Country    21:21.55

   15   654  Drummond, Chloe             12  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    21:43.18      9

   16   353  Bry, Chloe                  10  Fargo South Cross Country    21:51.71     10

   17   277  Wang, Cindy                 10  Fargo North Cross Country    22:01.26

   18   663  Lefor, Sarah                12  Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    22:25.92     11

   19   250  Aasland, Elyssa             09  Fargo North Cross Country    22:50.38

   20   854  Hendrickx, Summer           12  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     23:11.88

   21   276  Voglewede, Sienna           11  Fargo North Cross Country    23:20.60

   22   364  Sweeney, Hannah             10  Fargo South Cross Country    23:36.57     12

   23   850  Belcourt, Mallory           11  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     23:38.23

   24   855  Lindbald, Kayley            11  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     24:09.66

   25   861  Welder, Jose                10  Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     25:28.46

   26   260  Kennelly, Lydia             12  Fargo North Cross Country    26:01.61
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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/26/2017

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Rankings

Event 4  Girls 4k Run CC JV

=======================================================================

    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points

=======================================================================

Bwxc vs Fargo North 4000 Run

  1  #853 Gowin, Rachel       08 BWXC                  18:20.61    1

  3  #852 Conzemius, Grace    09 BWXC                  18:37.78    2

  4  #278 Weist, Elly         09 Fargo North           18:42.23    3

  7  #261 Kirkpatrick, Macke  10 Fargo North           19:26.83    4

 11  #272 Semanko, Sophie     12 Fargo North           19:50.20    5

 14  #273 Sivertson, Kelsey   12 Fargo North           21:21.55    6

 17  #277 Wang, Cindy         10 Fargo North           22:01.26    7

 19  #250 Aasland, Elyssa     09 Fargo North           22:50.38    8

 20  #854 Hendrickx, Summer   12 BWXC                  23:11.88    9

 21  #276 Voglewede, Sienna   11 Fargo North           23:20.60   10

 23  #850 Belcourt, Mallory   11 BWXC                  23:38.23   11

 24  #855 Lindbald, Kayley    11 BWXC                  24:09.66   12

 25  #861 Welder, Jose        10 BWXC                  25:28.46   13

 26  #260 Kennelly, Lydia     12 Fargo North           26:01.61   14

Bwxc vs Fargo South 4000 Run

  1  #853 Gowin, Rachel       08 BWXC                  18:20.61    1

  3  #852 Conzemius, Grace    09 BWXC                  18:37.78    2

 13  #363 Sherva, Emily       09 Fargo South           20:33.65    3

 16  #353 Bry, Chloe          10 Fargo South           21:51.71    4

 20  #854 Hendrickx, Summer   12 BWXC                  23:11.88    5

 22  #364 Sweeney, Hannah     10 Fargo South           23:36.57    6

 23  #850 Belcourt, Mallory   11 BWXC                  23:38.23    7

 24  #855 Lindbald, Kayley    11 BWXC                  24:09.66    8

 25  #861 Welder, Jose        10 BWXC                  25:28.46    9

Bwxc vs Shanley\Oak Grov 4000 Run

  1  #853 Gowin, Rachel       08 BWXC                  18:20.61    1

  2  #657 Hultin, Tessa       10 Shanley\Oak Grov      18:22.94    2

  3  #852 Conzemius, Grace    09 BWXC                  18:37.78    3

  5  #656 Geffre, Juliet      11 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:19.71    4

  6  #655 Gallagher, Kate     10 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:25.66    5

  8  #670 Skarphol, Anna      12 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:32.79    6

  9  #658 Jacobson, Amy       11 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:38.83    7

 10  #653 Deplazes, Heidi     10 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:41.06    8

 12  #665 Nystrom, Mia        10 Shanley\Oak Grov      20:07.86    9

 15  #654 Drummond, Chloe     12 Shanley\Oak Grov      21:43.18   10

 18  #663 Lefor, Sarah        12 Shanley\Oak Grov      22:25.92   11

 20  #854 Hendrickx, Summer   12 BWXC                  23:11.88   12

 23  #850 Belcourt, Mallory   11 BWXC                  23:38.23   13

 24  #855 Lindbald, Kayley    11 BWXC                  24:09.66   14

 25  #861 Welder, Jose        10 BWXC                  25:28.46   15

Fargo North vs Fargo South 4000 Run

  4  #278 Weist, Elly         09 Fargo North           18:42.23    1

  7  #261 Kirkpatrick, Macke  10 Fargo North           19:26.83    2

 11  #272 Semanko, Sophie     12 Fargo North           19:50.20    3

 13  #363 Sherva, Emily       09 Fargo South           20:33.65    4

 14  #273 Sivertson, Kelsey   12 Fargo North           21:21.55    5

 16  #353 Bry, Chloe          10 Fargo South           21:51.71    6

 17  #277 Wang, Cindy         10 Fargo North           22:01.26    7

 19  #250 Aasland, Elyssa     09 Fargo North           22:50.38    8

 21  #276 Voglewede, Sienna   11 Fargo North           23:20.60    9

 22  #364 Sweeney, Hannah     10 Fargo South           23:36.57   10

 26  #260 Kennelly, Lydia     12 Fargo North           26:01.61   11
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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/26/2017

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Rankings

....Event 4  Girls 4k Run CC JV

Fargo North vs Shanley\Oak Grov 4000 Run

  2  #657 Hultin, Tessa       10 Shanley\Oak Grov      18:22.94    1

  4  #278 Weist, Elly         09 Fargo North           18:42.23    2

  5  #656 Geffre, Juliet      11 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:19.71    3

  6  #655 Gallagher, Kate     10 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:25.66    4

  7  #261 Kirkpatrick, Macke  10 Fargo North           19:26.83    5

  8  #670 Skarphol, Anna      12 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:32.79    6

  9  #658 Jacobson, Amy       11 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:38.83    7

 10  #653 Deplazes, Heidi     10 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:41.06    8

 11  #272 Semanko, Sophie     12 Fargo North           19:50.20    9

 12  #665 Nystrom, Mia        10 Shanley\Oak Grov      20:07.86   10

 14  #273 Sivertson, Kelsey   12 Fargo North           21:21.55   11

 15  #654 Drummond, Chloe     12 Shanley\Oak Grov      21:43.18   12

 17  #277 Wang, Cindy         10 Fargo North           22:01.26   13

 18  #663 Lefor, Sarah        12 Shanley\Oak Grov      22:25.92   14

 19  #250 Aasland, Elyssa     09 Fargo North           22:50.38   15

 21  #276 Voglewede, Sienna   11 Fargo North           23:20.60   16

 26  #260 Kennelly, Lydia     12 Fargo North           26:01.61   17

Fargo South vs Shanley\Oak Grov 4000 Run

  2  #657 Hultin, Tessa       10 Shanley\Oak Grov      18:22.94    1

  5  #656 Geffre, Juliet      11 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:19.71    2

  6  #655 Gallagher, Kate     10 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:25.66    3

  8  #670 Skarphol, Anna      12 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:32.79    4

  9  #658 Jacobson, Amy       11 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:38.83    5

 10  #653 Deplazes, Heidi     10 Shanley\Oak Grov      19:41.06    6

 12  #665 Nystrom, Mia        10 Shanley\Oak Grov      20:07.86    7

 13  #363 Sherva, Emily       09 Fargo South           20:33.65    8

 15  #654 Drummond, Chloe     12 Shanley\Oak Grov      21:43.18    9

 16  #353 Bry, Chloe          10 Fargo South           21:51.71   10

 18  #663 Lefor, Sarah        12 Shanley\Oak Grov      22:25.92   11

 22  #364 Sweeney, Hannah     10 Fargo South           23:36.57   12

                                   Team Scores

=================================================================================

Rank Team                      Total    1    2    3    4    5   *6   *7   *8   *9

=================================================================================

Bwxc vs Fargo North 4000 Run

   1 Fargo North Cross Country    25    3    4    5    6    7    8   10   14

      Total Time:  1:41:22.07

         Average:    20:16.42

   2 Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     35    1    2    9   11   12   13

      Total Time:  1:47:58.16

         Average:    21:35.64

Bwxc vs Fargo South 4000 Run

   1 Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     23    1    2    5    7    8    9

      Total Time:  1:47:58.16

         Average:    21:35.64

   2 Fargo South Cross Country    50    3    4    6   18   19

Bwxc vs Shanley\Oak Grov 4000 Run

   1 Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    24    2    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11

      Total Time:  1:36:19.93

         Average:    19:15.99
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Spartans Duals Challange Cross Country Meet - 8/26/2017

Bluestem/Trollwood Park

Rankings

....Event 4  Girls 4k Run CC JV

   2 Breckenridge-Wahpeton XC     43    1    3   12   13   14   15

      Total Time:  1:47:58.16

         Average:    21:35.64

Fargo North vs Fargo South 4000 Run

   1 Fargo North Cross Country    18    1    2    3    5    7    8    9   11

      Total Time:  1:41:22.07

         Average:    20:16.42

   2 Fargo South Cross Country    57    4    6   10   18   19

Fargo North vs Shanley\Oak Grov 4000 Run

   1 Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    21    1    3    4    6    7    8   10   12   14

      Total Time:  1:36:19.93

         Average:    19:15.99

   2 Fargo North Cross Country    40    2    5    9   11   13   15   16   17

      Total Time:  1:41:22.07

         Average:    20:16.42

Fargo South vs Shanley\Oak Grov 4000 Run

   1 Shanley/Oak Grove High Sc    15    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    9   11

      Total Time:  1:36:19.93

         Average:    19:15.99

   2 Fargo South Cross Country    67    8   10   12   18   19


